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Time Table ---Wednesday
Ii/1- 6™ Semester (Communicable Disease)
Time: 9.00 to 10.00am - Physiology Lecture Hall

Date

Topic

Teacher

16/01/2019 Epidemiology and Control of Communicable Diseases

Dr. S.V.Chincholikar

23/01/2019 Air Borne Infections: Chicken Pox , Small Pox

Dr. Aastha Pandey

30/01/2019 Measles , Mumps , Rubella . MR Vaccine Campaign

Dr. Madhura Ashturkar

MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabahde
Dept. Of Community Medicine
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Time Table
11/ - 6™ Semester (Communicable Disease)
Saturday
Time: 1.15pm to 2.15pm -Physiology Lecture Hall

Date Topic Teacher
19/01/2019 | Diphtheria, Pertussis, Meningococcal Meningitis Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabahde
Dept. Of Community Medicine
/i
Time Table 1lI/1- 6th Semesters - Community Health
Time: 3.00pm to 4.00pm (Friday) Physiology Lecture Hall
Date Topic Teacher
18/01/2019 | CHD & Stroke Dr. Aastha Pandey

25/01/2019

Rheumatic Heart Disease

Dr. Rupali Verma Bagga
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Time Table 11I/I- 6th Semesters - Community Health
Time: 2.15pm to 3.00pm (Friday) Physiology Lecture Hall

. Teacher
Date Topic
18/01/2019 | Health Care Of Community — | ( Levels of Health Care, Changing concepts Dr. Rupali Verma Bagga
of Health Care, Primary Health Care)
25/01/2019 | Health Care Of Community — Il ( Health Problems of Community , Health Dr. Aastha Pandey

Care Delivery System in India)
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I11/1 Batch — A (CLINICAL POSTING)

TIME:-10.30AM TO 12.00PM: (Period: - 14/01/2019 to 16/02/2019)

DATE Day TOPIC INCHARGE
14/01/2019 Monday Introduction Dr. S.V.Chincholikar
15/01/2019 Tuesday Ante Natal Case Dr. Aastha Pandey
16/01/2019 Wednesday Post Natal Case Dr. Rupali Verma Bagga
17/01/2019 Thursday Under - 5 Case Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
18/01/2019 Friday Typhoid Case Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
19/01/2019 Saturday Leprosy Case Dr. S.J.Kulkarni
21/01/2019 Monday Hypertension Case Dr. Aastha Pandey
22/01/2019 Tuesday Diabetes Case Dr. Rupali Verma Bagga
23/01/2019 Wednesday ARI Case Dr. Ratna Majumdar
24/01/2019 Thursday Cataract Case Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
25/01/2019 Friday PEM Case Dr. Ratna Majumdar
28/01/2019 Monday Malaria Case Dr. S.J.Kulkarni
29/01/2019 Tuesday Tuberculosis Case Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
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